
ID Start time  Name2 Company Email2

Pre-Solicitation Meeting -November 17, 2020 @ 3:00pm RFCSP769-21-10742ER UNT Art Studio Facility & Oak St Hall Demo
1 11/17/20 15:13:49 Jared Johnson MAPP, LLC jjohnson@mappbuilt.com 
2 11/17/20 15:13:58 Brad Henderson NTO Commercial brad@ntocommercial.com 
3 11/17/20 15:14:00 Stephan Cohen FPI Builders, LLC scohen@fpibuilders.com 
4 11/17/20 15:14:33 Michael Linebaugh FPI Builders, LLC michael@fpibuilder.com 
5 11/17/20 15:15:17 Susan TenBrink VAI Architects, Inc
6 11/17/20 15:16:37 TERRI PIERCE UNT SYSTEM
7 11/17/20 15:14:35 Jeremy Sayre NTO Commercial jeremy@ntocommercial.com 
8 11/17/20 15:17:11 Craig Fulton SDB, Inc. craig.fulton@sdb.com 
9 11/17/20 15:20:06 Carolyn Haldeman Rogers-O'Brien Construction chaldeman@r-o.com 

10 11/17/20 15:24:05 Ashley Dittrich Aggreko ashley.dittrich@aggreko.com 
11 11/17/20 15:25:34 Mitch Owens SpawGlass dfwestimating@spawglass.com 
12 11/17/20 15:25:37 Jason Patak SDB, Inc. jason.patak@sdb.com 
13 11/17/20 15:26:51 Elizabeth Schuelke Turner Construction eschuelke@tcco.com 
14 11/17/20 15:32:53 Thomas Stewart Gliden Industries thomas@glidenindustries.com 
15 11/17/20 15:54:45 Doug Karr Turner Construction dkarr@tcco.com 
16 11/17/20 15:54:56 Trenton Austin Lloyd Nabors Demolition taustin@lloydnabors.com 
17 11/17/20 15:55:01 Julia Neel Big Sky Construction Company estimating@bigskyconstruction.com 
18 11/17/20 15:55:04 Roman Buckner McGough Construction roman.buckner@mcgough.com 
19 11/17/20 15:54:54 Phillip Clinard Strategic Construction pclinard@strategicconstruction.com ;   
20 11/17/20 15:54:54 Michael Doddridge Strategic Construction mdoddridge@strategicconstruction.com
21 11/17/20 16:00:00 Joe Ramon III JR RAMON DEMOLITION JR3@RamonDemolition.com 
22 11/17/20 0:00:00 Patrick Doak Links Construction pdoak@linksconstruction.com
23 11/17/20 0:00:00 A.Hudson Links Construction ahudson@linksconstruction.com
24 11/17/20 0:00:00 Chris Morgan Logical Solutions chris.morgan@lsicontrols.com
25 11/17/20 0:00:00 Rhett Dawson Henthorn Commercial Bldrs bidding@henthorncommercial.com
26 11/17/20 0:00:00 Jim Kilroy Henthorn Commercial Bldrs jim@henthorncommercial.com
27 11/17/20 0:00:00 Neha Dugal Batson-Cook Construction ndugal@batson-cook.com
28 11/17/20 0:00:00 Brian Cook Batson-Cook Construction bcook@batson-cook.com
29 11/17/20 0:00:00 Keith Flowers Intercon Environmental, Inc. keith@intercon-environmental.com
30 11/17/20 0:00:00 Tony Espritt Reeder Construction bidmaster@reedergeneral.com
31 11/17/20 0:00:00 Matthew Yates UST General Contracting, LLC myates@ustgc.com
32 11/17/20 0:00:00 Mitch Meyers W.B. Kibler Construction Co. mitchmeyers@wbkconstruction.com
33 11/17/20 0:00:00 Denise Harpool UNTS Procurement
34 11/17/20 0:00:00 Aurika Weaver-White UNTS HUB aurika.weaver-white@untsystem.edu
35 11/17/20 0:00:00 Elaine Robbins UNTS OFPC elaine.robbins@untsystem.edu
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